
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

R N
15
28
29
2

10
4

14
8

16
31
5
9

27
19
1

18
32
26
24
33
11
6

25
22
7

30
23
3

12
20

Entrant
BABY RACE SRL
MARSEGLIA PASQUALE
CICOGNINI IVO
COBELLLINI GIANNI
GAMOTO SNC
VIDALES IGNACIO
GAMOTO SNC
LAZZARONI PER ROBERTO
BABY RACE SRL
COMER SPA
LINDI RACING
GAMOTO SNC
BERTONCELLO LUCA
DR SRL
MASSA GIANCLAUDIO
SANDRE LIVIO
MIRETTI LUDOVIC
BABY RACE SRL
GOMEZ HERNANDEZ J.A.
TRAVAGIN DAVIDE
GAMOTO SNC
AB MOTORSPORT RACING TEAM SNC
MARTINELLO DIEGO
ROSSO ALESSANDRO
CONCINA STEFANO
ZOZIN WERNER
CUMAN RONNI LEOPOLDO
CHIAPPINI LORENZO
GAMOTO SNC
VUANO LUIGI

Nat
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

CHE

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SPA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Driver
ABRUSCI NICOLA
MARSEGLIA LEONARDO
CICOGNINI DOMENICO
COBELLINI CHRISTIAN
ABDUL GAFAR MUIZZUDIN
VIDALES AJENJO
WATT NOAH
LAZZARONI FILIPPO
MORETTI MARZIO
FURRER ROBIN RENE
ANDERUTTI LEANDRO
FETISOV BOGDAN
BERTONCELLO NICOLA
GRIGORIEV IVAN
MASSA RICCARDO
SKEED
BOGDANOV DIMITRI
CAGLIONI LEONARDO
GUTIERREZ GOMEZ
TRAVAGIN VITTORIO
ARSH JOHANY
ZAILINGER NICOLE
MARTINELLO RICCARDO
ROSSO ANDREA
CONCINA FEDERICO
ZOZIN LION
CUMAN NICOLO
CHIAPPINI TOMMASO
SAID MUHAMMAD
VUANO DAVIDE

Nat
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

CHE

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
3
1

GAP

0.239
0.433
3.801
3.859
4.582
4.656
5.265
5.653
9.920

10.580
10.750
10.986
11.260
11.692
12.590
15.510
15.988
16.984
20.634
24.587
25.227
25.451
28.495
32.394
36.603
46.130
7 Laps
9 Laps

Tot Time
8:24.148
8:24.387
8:24.581
8:27.949
8:28.007
8:28.730
8:28.804
8:29.413
8:29.801
8:34.068
8:34.728
8:34.898
8:35.134
8:35.408
8:35.840
8:36.738
8:39.658
8:40.136
8:41.132
8:44.782
8:48.735
8:49.375
8:49.599
8:52.643
8:56.542
9:00.751
9:10.278
2:43.876
1:07.326

Best T
49.635

49.741

49.660

49.990

50.093

49.726

50.157

49.830

49.931

49.980

50.369

50.363

50.151

49.917

50.873

50.072

50.186

50.402

50.592

50.710

50.890

50.861

50.292

50.531

50.367

50.763

53.118

52.132

1:02.929

at
7

6

5

5

9

6

8

6

8

6

9

9

7

9

8

6

6

9

8

9

8

8

6

7

8

8

7

3

1

0

Chassis / Engine / Tyre

TONY KART / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / PARILLA / LE CONT

ENERGY / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / LKE / LE CONT

HERO / LKE / LE CONT

FA KART / LKE / LE CONT

HERO / LKE / LE CONT

MARANELLO / LKE / LE CONT

TONY KART / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / LKE / LE CONT

HERO / LKE / LE CONT

HERO / LKE / LE CONT

IPK / PARILLA / LE CONT

DR / LKE / LE CONT

ENERGY / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / LKE / LE CONT

TONY KART / LKE / LE CONT

TONY KART / LKE / LE CONT

FA / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / PARILLA / LE CONT

HERO / LKE / LE CONT

TONY KART / PARILLA / LE CONT

TOP KART / PARILLA / LE CONT

TOP KART / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / LKE / LE CONT

TONY KART / LKE / LE CONT

TONY KART / LKE / LE CONT

TOP KART / PARILLA / LE CONT

HERO / LKE / LE CONT

TONY KART / LKE / LE CONT

P.ty N

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.239

Avg. Speed

72,122

Best Lap Tm

49.635

Best Spd

73,255

Best Lap by

15 - ABRUSCI NICOLA
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Chief of Timing -  Fiorenza Gianotti

Race Director - Renato Schmidt
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Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

42° Trofeo delle Industrie
60 Minikart

Final

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:21:49

South Garda Karting Lonato (I) 1,010 km

10/11/2013 15:20
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